
Association of Irish Riding Clubs

Masters Series Final
Mullingar Equestrian Centre, Athlone Road, Mullingar, Co Westmeath

Sunday 21st August 2011

Kindly Sponsored by:

Pos. No. Rider Horse Club Rd 1 Rd 2 Time

Connolly's Red Mills Intermediate Welcome Stakes
1st 2 Niamh Egan Hallo Belle Three Counties 0.00 0.00 31.65
2nd 3 Miriam Kenna Kennas Cappagh Warrior Kilrainy 0.00 0.00 34.48
3rd 16 Susan Smyth Antoinette Mill Road 0.00 0.00 36.85
4th 5 Rebecca Mc Keever George Time Tara Hill 0.00 4.00 36.68
5th 17 Ruth Allen Woodend JKR Mo Chara 0.00 4.00 36.95
6th 8 Fiona Morrissey Brent Mill Road 0.00 4.00 37.87

Connolly's Red Mills Masters Series Advanced Intermediate Welcome Stakes
1st 14 Vanessa Mc Donnell Vanessas Pride Benbulben 0.00 0.00 34.47
2nd 8 Liz Bloomer Ardrums Pride Meath 0.00 0.00 35.06
3rd 9 Moira Doherty Dawn Adventure Ross House 0.00 0.00 36.92
4th 16 Caroline Ward The Meelick Native Barnacarroll 0.00 0.00 39.79
5th 21 Siobhan Denby Never Mind Ballycanew 0.00 0.00 43.82
6th 10 Raynal Cunningham Killahara Boy Mill Road 0.00 4.00 34.25

Connolly's Red Mills Masters Series Open & Advanced Open Welcome Stakes
1st 3 Connor Gallagher Baby Bailey Donegal Gaeltacht 0.00 4.00 31.38
2nd 6 Patricia Warren Hes A Dandy Donegal Gaeltacht 0.00 4.00 38.53
3rd 2 Danielle Tuohy Pappin Dalysgrove 4.00 63.68
4th 4 Donna Mc Gowan Clover Winds Benbulben 9.00 66.40
5th 5 Elaine Murphy Eurisco Dalysgrove E

Connolly's Red Mills Masters Series Intermediate Table C Speed
1st 1 Ruth Allen Woodend JKR Mo Chara 51.69
2nd 16 Ciaran Ridge Cash Customer Springmount 51.90
3rd 15 Sanna Nousiainen Rolestown Roly Arderin 52.46
4th 13 Joanne King Glenbane Lady Mill Road 52.68
5th 8 Jessica Smyth Something Different Moyglare 54.21
6th 14 Glynis Morgan Tell Which Trump Benbulben 54.31

Connolly's Red Mills Masters Series Advanced Intermediate Table C Speed
1st 16 Liz Bloomer Ardrums Pride Meath 45.55
2nd 6 Vanessa Mc Donnell Vanessas Pride Benbulben 46.18
3rd 12 Deirdre Mc Donald Nisqually De May Benbulben 46.63
4th 11 Laura Carrick My Foxy Lass Cheval 52.29
5th 9 Brian Dunne Its Smoothy Mo Chara 52.55
6th 1 Aoife Maguire Mane Attraction Mo Chara 52.81

Connolly's Red Mills Masters Series Open & Advanced Open Table C Speed
1st 1 Patricia Warren Colourado Kid Donegal Gaeltacht 56.81
2nd 3 Connor Gallagher Baby Bailey Donegal Gaeltacht 57.90
3rd 2 Donna Mc Gowan Clover Winds Benbulben 65.86
4th 4 Brendan Dolan Glenamaddy Lux Benbulben 73.69
5th 6 Elaine Murphy Eurisco Dalysgrove E

Connolly's Red Mills Intermediate Grand Prix
1st 19 Niamh Egan Hallo Belle Three Counties 0.00 0.00 38.03
2nd 5 Sara Wood Whacky Jack Celbridge 0.00 0.00 38.29
3rd 17 Susan Smyth Antoinette Mill Road 0.00 5.00 42.36
4th 11 Laura Eyres Midnight Lily Kilrainy 0.00 7.00 48.01
5th 20 Karen Mc Crann Kalua Barnacarroll 0.00 23.00 60.51
6th 15 Glynis Morgan Tell Which Trump Benbulben 4.00 78.48
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Connolly's Red Mills Advanced Intermediate Grand Prix
1st 12 Moira Doherty Dawn Adventure Ross House 0.00 0.00 42.61
2nd 13 Therese Dixon Cracklyn Rosie Corrib 0.00 13.00 50.89
3rd 4 Shelia Murphy Walshestown Lad Mosstown 0.00 15.00 49.25
4th 3 Brian Dunne Jacksons Rock Mo Chara 4.00 64.95
5th 5 Liz Bloomer Ardrums Pride Meath 4.00 70.69
6th 16 Raynal Cunningham Killahara Boy Mill Road 4.00 77.44

Connolly's Red Mills Open & Advanced Open Grand Prix
1st 2 Danielle Tuohy Pappin Dalysgrove 4.00 88.04
2nd 3 Donna Mc Gowan Clover Winds Benbulben 9.00 92.69
3rd 1 Patricia Warren Hes A Dandy Donegal Gaeltacht 12.00 77.76
4th 6 Patricia Warren Colourado Kid Donegal Gaeltacht 12.00 79.88
5th 5 Brendan Dolan Glenamaddy Lux Benbulben 16.00 89.23
6th 4 Connor Gallagher Baby Bailey Donegal Gaeltacht 17.00 93.20

Connolly's Red Mills Masters Series Intermediate League
1st Fiona Morrissey Brent Mill Road 49 pts
2nd Niamh Egan Hallo Belle Three Counties 48
3rd Joanne King Glenbane Lady Mill Road 36
4th Susan Smyth Antoinette Mill Road 34
5th Sara Wood Whacky Jack Celbridge 30
6th Miriam Kenna Kennas Cappagh Warrior Kilrainy 24

Connolly's Red Mills Masters Series Advanced Intermediate League
1st Raynal Cunningham Killahara Boy Mill Road 55 pts
2nd Laura Carrick My Foxy Lass Cheval 38
3rd Liz Bloomer Ardrums Pride Meath 36
4th Moira Doherty Dawn Adventure Ross House 28
5th Vanessa Mc Donnell Vanessas Pride Benbulben 27
6th Brian Cassidy Versace Biscuit Killossery 23

Connolly's Red Mills Masters Series Open & Advanced Open League
1st Danielle Tuohy Pappin Dalysgrove 37
2nd Elaine Murphy Eurisco Dalysgrove 36
3rd Donna Mc Gowan Clover Winds Benbulben 34
4th Patricia Warren Hes A Dandy Donegal Gaeltacht 28
5th Connor Gallagher Baby Bailey Donegal Gaeltacht 26
6th Pat Ronayne Coolbell Carrig Coolbell 22
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